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MLC Senior

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:32 15:13

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 63 BIERMANN Gemma 24.81 24.76 49.57

2 56 OSBORNE Abby 25.26 24.77 50.03 0.46

3 73 COLEMAN Katerina 25.15 25.26 50.41 0.84

4 75 BLAKE Chloe 25.47 25.54 51.01 1.44

5 69 HUANG Abigall 26.89 26.06 52.95 3.38

6 74 OSBORNE Blythe 27.03 26.10 53.13 3.56

7 55 NEWMAN Charlee 27.04 26.62 53.66 4.09

8 61 LUNDIE Alice 27.68 27.61 55.29 5.72

9 52 RUGLESS Charlotte 28.40 27.01 55.41 5.84

10 50 LOW Charlotte 28.80 29.27 58.07 8.50

11 68 CURTAIN Elizabeth 29.91 30.03 59.94 10.37

12 67 LOVE Eleanor 31.35 29.79 1:01.14 11.57

13 64 NGUYEN Talia 31.45 30.73 1:02.18 12.61

14 54 PILLAY Soraya 31.37 31.87 1:03.24 13.67

15 59 DIXON Emily 32.88 32.00 1:04.88 15.31

16 70 SUSZKO Bella 32.86 32.16 1:05.02 15.45

17 77 HAGEN Charlize 35.72 33.67 1:09.39 19.82

18 51 BANNON Samantha 38.98 34.74 1:13.72 24.15

19 57 WAYLAND Chloe 38.58 38.98 1:17.56 27.99

20 71 MCCLUSKY Cate 40.08 37.88 1:17.96 28.39

21 62 DENG Christina 41.96 38.48 1:20.44 30.87

22 72 HOLLERER Greta 43.91 38.01 1:21.92 32.35

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 78 REEVE Zoe 23.59 23.54 47.13
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:32 15:13
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 97 SMYTH Isabella 24.08 24.11 48.19 1.06

3 82 GROLLO Mila 25.02 24.12 49.14 2.01

4 95 EMERY Skye 27.11 25.63 52.74 5.61

5 80 BONNETT Zoe 27.73 27.15 54.88 7.75

6 93 PENDLEBURY Zara 28.77 27.82 56.59 9.46

7 81 LOW Alessandra 28.95 29.07 58.02 10.89

8 83 CONNELLAN Harriet 29.28 29.18 58.46 11.33

9 84 WARD Amber 29.82 30.52 1:00.34 13.21

10 94 TIO Alessandra 30.66 31.07 1:01.73 14.60

11 89 FROHNERT Matilda 32.54 32.09 1:04.63 17.50

12 79 FERGUSSON Anna 33.10 33.56 1:06.66 19.53

13 92 WANG Kelly 34.44 32.71 1:07.15 20.02

14 88 MCIVER Ruby 34.48 33.23 1:07.71 20.58

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 98 MARTIN Lucy 23.58 23.55 47.13

2 105 WHITBY Anika 23.69 23.73 47.42 0.29

3 106 WOOD Bridie 25.37 25.28 50.65 3.52

4 107 HILL Phoebe 25.70 25.42 51.12 3.99

5 99 WASCHL Giselle 25.92 26.09 52.01 4.88

6 100 WARD Ashley 26.81 27.52 54.33 7.20

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

53 WILSON Lara

60 HAN Yueyang

76 WALL Mia

85 BARBARA Anna

86 KOH Isabella

87 NANKERVIS Jessica

90 MARTIN Millicent

91 WONG Raynee

102 TAURO Claire

104 CONNELLAN Elodie

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

58 KIM-LEE Jade

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

65 FROHNERT Ginger 34.19 Gate 10

Did Not Start - Run 2 (13)

53 WILSON Lara

58 KIM-LEE Jade

60 HAN Yueyang

76 WALL Mia

85 BARBARA Anna
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:32 15:13
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

86 KOH Isabella

87 NANKERVIS Jessica

90 MARTIN Millicent

91 WONG Raynee

101 MCEVOY Alexandra 27.51

102 TAURO Claire

103 TICKNER Eliza 27.49

104 CONNELLAN Elodie

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:32 15:13
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 98 MARTIN Lucy D1G ALP 23.58 23.55 47.13

1 78 REEVE Zoe D2G ALP 23.59 23.54 47.13

3 105 WHITBY Anika D1G ALP 23.69 23.73 47.42 0.29

4 97 SMYTH Isabella D2G ALP 24.08 24.11 48.19 1.06

5 82 GROLLO Mila D2G ALP 25.02 24.12 49.14 2.01

6 63 BIERMANN Gemma D3G ALP 24.81 24.76 49.57 2.44

7 56 OSBORNE Abby D3G ALP 25.26 24.77 50.03 2.90

8 73 COLEMAN Katerina D3G ALP 25.15 25.26 50.41 3.28

9 106 WOOD Bridie D1G ALP 25.37 25.28 50.65 3.52

10 75 BLAKE Chloe D3G ALP 25.47 25.54 51.01 3.88

11 107 HILL Phoebe D1G ALP 25.70 25.42 51.12 3.99

12 99 WASCHL Giselle D1G ALP 25.92 26.09 52.01 4.88

13 95 EMERY Skye D2G ALP 27.11 25.63 52.74 5.61

14 69 HUANG Abigall D3G ALP 26.89 26.06 52.95 5.82

15 74 OSBORNE Blythe D3G ALP 27.03 26.10 53.13 6.00

16 55 NEWMAN Charlee D3G ALP 27.04 26.62 53.66 6.53

17 100 WARD Ashley D1G ALP 26.81 27.52 54.33 7.20

18 80 BONNETT Zoe D2G ALP 27.73 27.15 54.88 7.75

19 61 LUNDIE Alice D3G ALP 27.68 27.61 55.29 8.16

20 52 RUGLESS Charlotte D3G ALP 28.40 27.01 55.41 8.28

21 93 PENDLEBURY Zara D2G ALP 28.77 27.82 56.59 9.46

22 81 LOW Alessandra D2G ALP 28.95 29.07 58.02 10.89

23 50 LOW Charlotte D3G ALP 28.80 29.27 58.07 10.94

24 83 CONNELLAN Harriet D2G ALP 29.28 29.18 58.46 11.33

25 68 CURTAIN Elizabeth D3G ALP 29.91 30.03 59.94 12.81

26 84 WARD Amber D2G ALP 29.82 30.52 1:00.34 13.21

27 67 LOVE Eleanor D3G ALP 31.35 29.79 1:01.14 14.01

28 94 TIO Alessandra D2G ALP 30.66 31.07 1:01.73 14.60
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:32 15:13
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 64 NGUYEN Talia D3G ALP 31.45 30.73 1:02.18 15.05

30 54 PILLAY Soraya D3G ALP 31.37 31.87 1:03.24 16.11

31 89 FROHNERT Matilda D2G ALP 32.54 32.09 1:04.63 17.50

32 59 DIXON Emily D3G ALP 32.88 32.00 1:04.88 17.75

33 70 SUSZKO Bella D3G ALP 32.86 32.16 1:05.02 17.89

34 79 FERGUSSON Anna D2G ALP 33.10 33.56 1:06.66 19.53

35 92 WANG Kelly D2G ALP 34.44 32.71 1:07.15 20.02

36 88 MCIVER Ruby D2G ALP 34.48 33.23 1:07.71 20.58

37 77 HAGEN Charlize D3G ALP 35.72 33.67 1:09.39 22.26

38 51 BANNON Samantha D3G ALP 38.98 34.74 1:13.72 26.59

39 57 WAYLAND Chloe D3G ALP 38.58 38.98 1:17.56 30.43

40 71 MCCLUSKY Cate D3G ALP 40.08 37.88 1:17.96 30.83

41 62 DENG Christina D3G ALP 41.96 38.48 1:20.44 33.31

42 72 HOLLERER Greta D3G ALP 43.91 38.01 1:21.92 34.79

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

53 WILSON Lara D3G ALP

60 HAN Yueyang D3G ALP

76 WALL Mia D3G ALP

85 BARBARA Anna D2G ALP

86 KOH Isabella D2G ALP

87 NANKERVIS Jessica D2G ALP

90 MARTIN Millicent D2G ALP

91 WONG Raynee D2G ALP

102 TAURO Claire D1G ALP

104 CONNELLAN Elodie D1G ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

58 KIM-LEE Jade D3G ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

65 FROHNERT Ginger D3G ALP 34.19 Gate 10

Did Not Start - Run 2 (13)

53 WILSON Lara D3G ALP

58 KIM-LEE Jade D3G ALP

60 HAN Yueyang D3G ALP

76 WALL Mia D3G ALP

85 BARBARA Anna D2G ALP

86 KOH Isabella D2G ALP

87 NANKERVIS Jessica D2G ALP

90 MARTIN Millicent D2G ALP

91 WONG Raynee D2G ALP

101 MCEVOY Alexandra D1G ALP 27.51

102 TAURO Claire D1G ALP

103 TICKNER Eliza D1G ALP 27.49

104 CONNELLAN Elodie D1G ALP
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:32 15:13
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 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


